	UNIAIN IIILE COMPANY
KNOW ILL MEN BY THESE P	RESENTS That
John R. Davis and	d Colleen Craig Davis Husband and We
	sideration hareinafter stated, to grantur paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain,	sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors a
pertaining, situated in the County of K	the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a lamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lots 17 and 18 in F	Roselawn SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 70 of BUENA VISTA
ALL OT	CHILLE FALLS DEAGON ACCORDING TO THE AND A THE SECOND
Bregon. ALSO, the South 6	e office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, feet of vacated alley adjacent to said lots on the
North.	
MOUNT	AIN TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the proper	rty described in this instrument in violation of an in the
Before signing or accepting this instrument, the pe planning department to verify approved uses."	verson acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or coun
in an	to the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the
	LIC BOVE PIANIEN DIEMISES tree from oil amount
as of the date of this dead	this deed of those apparent upon the land, if any,
grantor will warmint and forever detend the	and the said premises and every part and percel theread addition to the said the
the persons whomstever, e.	except those claiming under the shove described ensure terms
consideration consideration consi	paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 25,000.00 ists of or includes other property or value given or promised which
part of the contract (includie which). (1	The sentence between the symbols () if anti-anti-the test of the sector of the symbols ()
changes shall be implied to make the provis	sions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individual
an withess withreor, the grantor has a	executed this instrument this day of Angust
order at its board of directors.	me to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	Char Klow
(H executed) by a corporal a , affin torperste seel)	Jann H. Davis ollein Loig Davis
	Colleen Craig Davis
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Lane }ss.	, 19
<u>877776</u> , 19	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
College Craig Davis	president and that the latter is the
and Acknowledged the forerains in-	
ment to set their voluntary ast and d	deed. of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal
Biling in 12/	halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
EAL)	
Dell.) 1 Marcoramission expires: 3-20-90	Notary Public for Oregon
ohn R. Davis and Colleen Craig Dav	wis Crame of an
agene, Oregon 97405	STATE OF OREGON,
GRA TOUT IS NAME AND ADDRESS	County of
Karla J. Knieps 607 Roseway	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
Klamath Falls, Oregon 9760	n day of
GRAVITEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	BPACE RESERVED at
	RECORDER'S USE file/reel number
Per Grantee	Record of Deeds of said county.
NAVE ADDRESS TIP	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
hatti a change is requested all tax statements shall be send to the fell	
Per Grintee	Recording Officer
	By Depart
NA'S E. ADD RES. 21P	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Taxes for the fiscal year 1986-1987, a lien, not yet due and payable. Right of Way, including the terms and provisions thereof, for the 2. construction of water mains and the maintenance of same to California Oregon Power Company, a California corporation, recorded April 17, 3. Grant of right of way, including the terms and provisions thereof, for transmission line and the maintenance of same, to Pacific Power & Light Co., recorded April 17, 1927, in Deed Book 75, page 399-400. Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future Dated: October 11, 1974 Recorded: October 16, 1974 Volume: M74, page 13494, Microfilm records of Klamath County, Oregon Grantor: Bradford A. Wise and Kristine R. Wise, husband and wife Trustee: William Ganong, Jr. Beneficiary: First Federal Savings & Loan Association of Klamath Falls,

SAID TRUST DEED BUYER DOES NOT AGREE TO SSUME AND PAY.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of .

of __ August at 10:05 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. A.D., 19 86 <u>12th</u> Oif _ day Deeds M86 ____ on Page _____14188 FEE \$14.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk